Femminile Under 17 - girone A

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA PT
Inter 22
@ Juventus 21
@ Atalanta 17
@ Genoa 16
.% Riozzese 15
% Brescia 12
FiammaMonza 6
6 Tabiago 5
@ Novara 3
@ FeralpiSalo O

risultati della 8° giornata
11/11/2018

11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018

11/11/2018
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Atalanta

Brescia

Tabiago

Genoa

Riozzese

QG €DDO

N P GF GS
1 0 a4 1
0 1 47 6
2 1 28 12
1 2 31 6
0 3 20 18
0 4 29 18
0 6 17 36
0 6 18 34
0 7 8 58
0 8 4 57

8-2 a FiammaMonza
1-3 @ Juventus

O -4 Inter

8-0 Novara
4-0 FeralpiSalo
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